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Nom
Perrottet Pierre
Bachmann Egon
Blok Adrian
Jelinski Malte
Maurer Andreas
List Mike
Brunisholz Pierre
Bessire Vera
Jorio Daniel

Club
SNC
SNC
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP

AVP —PoOvt 4lban

TransNech
2 septembre 2017
Bateau No Voile Yardstick

Dehler Duetta SuUl 35 104
Jouet 920 SuUl 1871 108
Joker 87
H-Boot SUI 436 106
J 80 SUI 1365 95
Dolphin SuUl 55 a0
Nomade Z 257 118
First 27.7 94
Corsaire SuUl 225 120

Temps reel
1:14:34
1:20:44
1:06:42
1:21:52
1:17:56
1:20:04
1:49:07
1:45:42

DNS

Temps compensé
1:11:42
1:14:45
1:16:40
1:17:14
1:22:02
1:28:58
1:32:28
1:52:27
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